
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/17/24 at
7:35:24 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

01/30/2023
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

8  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

36,146  Last reported odometer reading

2019 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED RUBICON
VIN: 1C4HJXFG7KW581123
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/_WsOQtsKqH0Zm_fntc17LNwbY4rQ4FuZS6i4GNR9mfuTaaYmx7hY21zPJFv4hStOZhemxWgUSX-5_G_q7YvTfLlRWfn_nE20frmnxXXYqXZ2x5JjLLiyMt_zba9mS4xEP4hT6ITE_p-J-kLUSYJ4zc5TvK7wCeO7lUqIlmpc5D6c2-1MP98I9pYx_aLHSwpfDKtKWcpQLDa5OeS2FFIO4iGilOtURCrNPnWTGfTo3opyrXCmE-bmkOHdUoY643LBJEPLH3Gzkn8lc5yphblZSXB4HZ0R2AtS8zUaPRGYlCsHJPHopqGS52U602GIMwADpG1a850pc-Jg3pF1SvkDCnoSFQhoJTGBxkLJbTLLEkn346LzOlXtC50AyRCcTZh94nnpLzDK.cfx


Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 01/30/2023. Minor Damage No New Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,521 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year 9,521/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 22,932 36,146

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/22/2019 10 Henkel Chrysler Dodge
Jeep RAM
Springfield, MI
269-441-8100

4.6 / 5.0
28 Verified Reviews

202 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/09/2019 McSweeney Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Pell City, AL
205-814-7300

4.5 / 5.0
309 Verified Reviews

2,330 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/29/2019 McSweeney Chrysler
Dodge Jeep Ram
Pell City, AL
205-814-7300

4.5 / 5.0
309 Verified Reviews

2,330 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/28/2019 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/13/2020 158 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/13/2020 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McLean, VA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/30/2020 5,719 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/14/2021 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McLean, VA

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/aShrTmNN5lqqibOPhArcs2fw2hgeKPJwVWpHZn15a7_KB0ETgFf1WbEmIsC17FnF_VFQnDa_5CfkSNtfY_OMFu-KKClEL_Xv_U9grMr6XHKkAZeEjwj3xNBIyMzrcO3GCYJ_uiD7pBK-eB86n13PsmmTnYnwm-R-10TCsBcmObtwo9Rw6NtMPgomq4Z5LJ_tDi1gQSI39xsDMivWAwhNYF-M1BrMXwuN0t29Mxg7CZ4BFYiftDbvoRNyYCZMYKaIRFo0tIcr7PHrn6AWIxhElraOEJBiY6BNXfpMv2Zq1lY4L9rU4Evhs2nv7Wa6eOYmKBujEkkl45u2b-NcyOtJffliwzzT4_jpVJ7C9SqZIy6FyCfpG4Z85R4n7NhZUjcyxyDoBFv-M_cP5PA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/0rJ_oVRb3FEWDiINneyrFZ1zVwhSB1jAAaIRDoq3iYNY57sGPEp_wEBwgjmRqCgMjCudrpAZNBqdABC0Sqodk7PoE2ChB34yD1pL7vgqbN9dmM-RX7wahZ-LfMO67_MjwARWlZRNKcMmk7vhqGzojyDx3rCK55b1xGFPI3QfQ1FPXkS2k7HWUfvML8CbTqkPFTyVPTpboSNSw8r9uPwQNCw8EyHWW-5oZ0ryOlz3XwBZufosiqBt9Vx5nv4iYc6xcL9gt4Lkta7ZpE3hWdSNYmi4_PE0-dKsT4iE-aPT9Qi3_MmdSyVy8s2CVh0iZHSz_dSyN2M0i1o0wQE-1nQPZc_0BnguAljQO6MTCxu2c7-KNR8fr1j8o9U6Aa4Q53KFwyxMl-iVdgnAvho.cfx
http://www.henkelchryslerjeepdodge.com/
http://www.henkelchryslerjeepdodge.com/
http://www.https//mcsweeneychryslerdodgejeepram.com/
http://www.https//mcsweeneychryslerdodgejeepram.com/
http://www.https//mcsweeneychryslerdodgejeepram.com/
http://www.https//mcsweeneychryslerdodgejeepram.com/


10/17/2021 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McLean, VA

Registration issued or renewed

10/26/2021 16,951 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/03/2022 22,932 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/30/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

06/16/2023 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McLean, VA

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/25/2023 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/17/2023 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, VA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

11/18/2023 Virginia Tire & Auto of
Vienna
Vienna, VA
703-537-5660

4.6 / 5.0
216 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

11/18/2023 27,000 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/18/2023 27,121 Virginia Passed safety inspection

-
-

-
-
-

http://https//vatire.com/stores/virginia-tire-auto-of-vienna/
http://https//vatire.com/stores/virginia-tire-auto-of-vienna/


Inspection Station

12/02/2023 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, VA

Registration issued or renewed

04/15/2024 30,322 Virginia Tire & Auto of
Vienna
Vienna, VA
703-537-5660

4.6 / 5.0
216 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/20/2024 Service Facility
4.8 / 5.0

293 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Glass repaired

09/14/2024 35,000 D.r. Car Services
MC Lean, VA
571-378-0446

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

10/16/2024 Dirt Nerds Motors
Sterling, VA
703-468-8086

5.0 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

10/16/2024 Undisputed Auto Care
Sterling, VA
703-509-2584

4.9 / 5.0
66 Verified Reviews

489 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Safety inspection performed
Two wheel alignment performed
Emissions inspection performed

10/16/2024 36,000 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/16/2024 36,146 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

http://https//vatire.com/stores/virginia-tire-auto-of-vienna/
http://https//vatire.com/stores/virginia-tire-auto-of-vienna/
https://www.facebook.com/dirtnerdsmotors/about/?ref=page_internal
https://undisputedautocare.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/17/24 at 7:35:24 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/17/24 7:35:24 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



